Daniel 10

Book
Chapter Interlinear Word # # of # of Numeric
Verse English Daniel Hebrew letters words value
271001 in [the third] year 4790 niva 4 752
271001 4791 w7 4 636
271001 of Cyrus 4792 w1 5 556
271001 king 4793 1N 3 90
271001 [of] Persia 4794 [ea[a} 3 340
271001 a word 4795 ghy 3 206
271001 was revealed 4796 N7 4 88
271001 to Daniel 4797 IN1ITY 6 125
271001 who 4798 TN 3 501
271001 is called 4799 NI 4 351
271001 his name 4800 nw 3 346
271001 Belteshazzar 4801 IXNWD72 7 632
271001 and 4802 NNNI 4 447
271001 the word [is true] 4803 12T 4 211
271001 and [concerned a great] army 4804 NINI 4 99
271001 4805 212 4 43
271001 and he understood 4806 ['al 4 68
271001 4807 NN 2 401
271001 the word 4808 pRy 4 211
271001 and [he had] understanding 4809 N1l 5 73
271001 4810 ) 2 36
271001 of [the] vision 4811 lglah! 5 248
87 22 6460
271002 in [those] days 4812 n'nn 5 102
271002 4813 DN 3 50
271002 I 4814 1IN 3 61
271002 Daniel 4815 INIT 5 95
271002 | had been 4816 mmn 5 435
271002 mourning 4817 228NN 5 473
271002 [for] three 4818 nwov 4 635
271002 weeks 4819 D'vay 5 422
271002 [of] days 4820 alal 4 100
39 9 2373
271003 [tasty food] 4821 onY 3 78
271003 4822 nimn 5 458
271003 not 4823 N7 2 31
271003 | ate 4824 Dyl 5 461
271003 and meat 4825 wal 4 508
271003 and wine 4826 [ 4 76
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not
came
into
my mouth
and [with] anointing
not
| anointed [myself]
until

three
weeks
[of] days [were ended]

and on
[the] twenty
and fourth [day]
of [the first] month

and |
| was
by
[the side]
[of] the [great] river

it [is]
[the] Hiddekel

and | lifted

my eyes

and I looked
and behold
[one] man

clothed
in linen
and his loins
[were] girded
with pure gold
[of] Uphaz
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4827 N
4828 N1
4829 N
4830 19
4831 a[le]
4832 N
4833 M0
4834 TV
4835 NN
4836 nwow
4837 D'VaY
4838 alial
4839 DIl
4840 DWWy
4841 NUIINI
4842 wn?
4843 [ITUNIN
4844 NI
4845 mm
4846 v
4847 T
4848 ahih!
4849 plaeh
4850 NI
4851 72PN
4852 NWNI
4853 NN
4854 1y
4855 NINI
4856 nanl
4857 WIN
4858 TN
4859 w17
4860 D'T
4861 1"nnl
4862 DN
4863 DN
4864 TaIN
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100

4477

64
620
284
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67
435
100

14
260

48

12
142

2950

308
401
140
208
66
311
13
338
56
512
261
462
94

3170
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and his body
[was] like beryl
and his face
like an appearance
[of] lightning
and his eyes
like torches
[of] fire
and his arms
and his feet
like [the gleam]
[of burnished] bronze

and [the] sound
[of] his words

like [the] sound
[of] a tumult

and
I
Daniel
| alone [would see]

the vision
and the men
who
were
with me
not
they saw

the vision
but
[great] fear

fell
on them
and they fled
into hiding

and [as for me]
| remained

Daniel 10

4865
4866
4867
4868
4869
4870
4871
4872
4873
4874
4875
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881

4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900
4901
4902

4903
4904

NI
w'wIna
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WK
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N
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1717
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Yalphhl

NI
MKW
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401
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217
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alone
and | saw

[this] great [vision]

and not
remained
in me
[any] power
and my splendor
was turned
on me
to corruption
and not
| retained
[any] power

and | heard

[the] sound
[of] his words
and as | heard

[the] sound
[of] his words
and |
| was
fast asleep
on
my face
and my face [was]
to [the] earth

and behold
a hand
touched
me
and it made me tremble
on
my knees
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4905 T17
4906 NNINI
4907 nN
4908 nNINN
4909 n7Tn
4910 NN
4911 N7
4912 INRA
4913 n
4914 na
4915 TN
4916 79M
4917 19y
4918 n'nwn?
4919 N7
4920 XY
4921 na
4922 UNWNI
4923 nN
4924 NN
4925 1MaT
4926 nwal
4927 nN
4928 N
4929 1MaT
4930 NI
4931 mun
4932 DT
4933 v
4934 1n9
4935 19|
4936 NXIN
4937 nanl
4938 T
4939 nux
4940 n
4941 yYanI
4942 v
4943 (aph!
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and [the] palms
[of] my hands

and he said
to me
Daniel
O man
[greatly beloved]
understand
[the] words
that
I [am]
speaking
to you
and stand

[upright]
because
now
| have been sent
to you
and in his speaking
to me

[this] word

| stood
trembling

and he said
to me
do not
fear
Daniel
because
from
the [first] day

that
you [set]

your heart

Daniel 10
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to understand
and to humble yourself
before
your God

your words [were heard]
and |
| came
because of your words

and [the] chief
[of the] kingdom
[of] Persia
stood
[against] me
[for] twenty
and one
days
and behold
Michael
one
[of the first] chiefs

came
to help me
and |
had been left alone
there
with
[the] kings
[of] Persia

and | came
to make you understand

that [which]
will happen
to your people
in [the] latter
days
because
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Daniel 10

271014 [the] vision 5024 [ITN 4 71
271014 [is yet] for days [to come] 5025 om+H 5 130
49 12 2950
271015 and when he spoke 5026 N7l 6 220
271015 with me 5027 my 3 120
271015 according to [these] words 5028 (alalnym] 6 276
271015 5029 noNN 4 41
271015 | [set] 5030 MnNa 4 860
271015 my face 5031 n9 3 140
271015 to [the] earth 5032 NXIN 4 296
271015 and | was speechless 5033 mn78al 7 537
37 8 2490
271016 and behold 5034 Nanli 4 66
271016 [one in the] likeness 5035 ninTa 5 470
271016 [of] sons 5036 11 3 62
271016 [of] men 5037 DTN 3 45
271016 touched 5038 Ui 3 123
271016 on 5039 v 2 100
271016 my lips 5040 maw 4 790
271016 and | opened 5041 NNanli 5 495
271016 my mouth 5042 19 2 90
271016 and | spoke 5043 NNQTNI 6 218
271016 and | said 5044 NINNI 5 252
271016 to 5045 N 2 31
271016 he who stood 5046 TnUN 4 119
271016 before me 5047 Yy 5 97
271016 my lord 5048 NN 4 65
271016 [because of the vision] 5049 lglah! 5 248
271016 5050 129N2 5 161
271016 my distresses [have come] 5051 Y 4 310
271016 upon me 5052 19y 3 110
271016 and not 5053 N7 3 37
271016 | have retained 5054 Mxy 5 770
271016 power 5055 nJ 2 28
84 22 4687
271017 and how 5056 akal 4 41
271017 is able 5057 pall 4 66
271017 [this] servant 5058 TaV 3 76
271017 [of] my lord 5059 TN 4 65
271017 5060 nt 2 12
271017 to speak 5061 gy ) 4 236
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with
[this] my lord

and |
now
[power] not
remains

in me

and breath
not
remains

in me

and [again]

[the one in the] likeness
[of] a man [touched me]
and he strengthened me

and he said
do not
fear
O man
[greatly beloved]
peace [be]
to you
be strengthened
and strong
and when he spoke
with me
| was strengthened
and | said
let [my lord] speak

because

you have strengthened me

and he said
do you know

Daniel 10
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why
| have come
to you
and now
| will return
to fight
with
[the] chief
[of] Persia
and |
go forth
and behold
[the] chief
[of] Greece
comes

but
I will tell
to you

[what is] inscribed
in [the] writing
[of] truth
and not
one
[shows himself] strong
with me
against
these
[but]

[only]
Michael
your chief

Totals chapter 10

Total chapters 1-10
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5100 nn?
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